,
*Two Setpoints
. DC Voltage Measurement
Accuracy :to.1 % rdg :t2 digit (23°C :t5°C)
. DC Current Measurement
Accuracy :to.1 % rdg. :t2 digit (23°C :t5°C)
:to.3% rdg :t 1 digit only for AM-212-25
* These resistors are connected to the outside of the unit.

DC28V 1A resistive load
5mS typoResponse Speed:
. Ordering Code
AM-212-D 0 -[gJ
T l Power Supply 4. DC24V (Isolated)
L
{
11211V
Range I , I
14 25 2A
. Dimensions
Front
HI La
-IDOCI. :J .::J ..t I]
~
48
Side
Il:=
~
~
87"
65
~
Panel Cutout
~
li'"
.1
45': '
Panel thickness O.8~3.5mm
. Connection Diagram
I
,INPUT,
HI LO
Upper. . [1
I 2 3
[]
7
ANALOGICOM OUTLJ . . I8 9 10
[] '[J
4 5
[]
6
I ,RELAY HI,
I b , ,Lower I . . .
1 2 3
,RELAY LO, OCPOWER
b , ,HOLD COM OV +24V
. . . . . . .4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Model Range
Display Input Input
Adjustable Impedance Protection
AM-212-11 ",199.9mV Offset 100M£1 ",100V
AM-212-12 ",1.999V ",1000 100MO ",250V
AM-212-13 ",19.99V Fullscale lOMO ",250V
AM-212-14 ",199.9V ",10019$9 10MO ",500V
Model Range
Display Input Input
Adjustable Resistance Protection
AM-212-21 +199.9IlA Offset
1k£1 +10mA
AM-212-22 +1.999mA
",1000
1000 +50mA
AM-212-23 ",19.99mA
Fullscale
10£1 ",150mA
AM-212-24 ",199.9mA
",100-1999
'10 ",500mA
AM-212-25 +1.999A '010 ",3A
Model Range
Display Input Input
Adjustable Impedance Protection